
 
 
 
 
 
 

पावर सेÈटर- पिæचमी ¢ेğ  Power Sector-Western Region 
ĮीमोǑहनी काàपलेÈस, 345 ͩकंÊसवे, नागपुर  Shreemohini complex, 345 Kingsway Nagpur - 440 001 

फोन / Phone 0712- 3048600, फैÈस FAX: 0712- 3048699   www.bhelpswr.co.in  
 

 Ref: BHE/PW/PUR/VNSR-ESP/1252/Corrigendum-02                                                                   Date 16/04/2014 
 

1 | P a g e  
 

भारत हेवी इलेिÈĚकãस ͧलͧमटेड 
(साव[जǓनक ¢ेğ का उपĐम) 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
  (A Public Sector Undertaking)  

To 
 
ALL BIDDERS 
 
Sub: Corrigendum-02: Extension the last date of offer submission. 
 
JOB: Dismantling of Existing ESP Internals & other components, Disposal of the same to scrap yard, 
Transportation of materials from Customer storage to site of work and carrying out modifications as required, 
Erection, Testing & commissioning and Application of Insulation/cladding for the work of Renovation & 
Retrofitting of existing Electrostatic Precipitators & ducts for Unit#7 (500MW) & Unit# 8 (500 
MW) sets at Vindhyachal Super Thermal Power Station- Vindhyachal District: Singrauli, State, 
MP. 
 
Tender specification number:  BHE/PW/PUR/VNSR-ESP/1252 
  
Bidders to kindly take note of the following: 
 
=============================================================================  
 
AA) EXTENSION of LAST DATE: 

 
 The last date for submission of Tender has been re scheduled 

to 21/04/2014, 15.00 hrs.  
 Technical Bid shall be opened on 21/04/2014 at 16.00 hrs. 
 
============================================================================= 
 
All other Terms and conditions of the Tender Specification shall remain unaltered unless expressly 
amended by BHEL in writing. 
 
Bidders are requested to submit as a part of Technical Bid, a copy of this corrigendum duly 
countersigned by the authorized signatory and stamped with the Official seal as a token of Bidder’s 
unqualified acceptance of this corrigendum.  
 
This letter is hosted as file titled “Corrigendum-02 (Extension-1252)” against NIT_17078 in BHEL web 
page (www.bhel.com→Tender Notifications → View Corrigendum).     
 
Thanking you,  

Yours faithfully, 
 
 
 
 

  AGM (Purchase) 


